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Abstract :  Article info 

Often after Companies estimate the demand for their products, it is very 
rare to find them equivalent to their available production capacity in 
terms of quantity and time, which leads to thinking about how to create 
a balance that achieves optimal utilization of their available resources in 
order to avoid bearing the costs of idle energies while achieving the 
demand. Therefore, this study aimed to propose an optimal mathematical 
model for production over the Algerian "economic" establishment (LFB), 
using linear programming to settle the best match for the quantities 
produced, which leads to maximizing the profits of the establishment. 
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      ( = 1,2, … 13) 

  11    
13  :  

02:  :         

:   

 : 
0.0583 + 0.00970 + 0.157 + 0.0187 + 0.0397 2341650

+ 1.01 + 3.50 + 0.18 + 10.66 6515241
0.1099 + 0.198 + 0.0228 + 0.0489 + 0.097 2365119.84

0.022 + 0.0027 + 0.007 + 0.0019 + 0.0035 + 0.0047 128616
0.0006 + 0.0200 + 0.0022 1423

0.000004 + 0.0031 + 0.003 + 0.0007 + 0.0005 + 0.0003 7242
0.0071 + 0.012 + 0.002 + 0.0049 67355.3

1073715854
+ 0.123 + 7.42 + 16.30 8626211

0.0060 + 0.0062 + 0.0005 854609.93
0.117 + 0.0357 + 0.068 + 0.026 + 0.027 + 0.017 1015753

+ 0.268 594295
786458

 

 
 

 

            Disponibilités 
Poudre de lait 0.0583      0.0970 0.157 0.0187 0.0397  2341650 
Lait crue  1 1.01 3.50 0.18 10.66      6515241 
Fromage. 
Cheddar 

      0.1099 0.198 0.0228 0.0489 0.097 2365119.84 

Sel      0.022 0.0027 0.007 0.0019 0.0035 0.0047 128616 
Ferments   0.0006  0.0200 0.0022      1423 
Schotch 0.000004      0.0031 0.003 0.0007 0.0005 0.0003 7242 
Alluminium       0.0071 0.012 0.002 0.0049  67355.3 
Boites     1    1 1    1073715854 
Etiquette    3 1 0.123   7.42 16.30  8626211 
Polythyléne 0.0060 0.0062 0.005         854609.93 
Cartons      0.117 0.0357 0.068 0.026 0.027 0.017 1015753 
Sachet+sac    4  0.268 1 1    594295 
Boites métalique           1 786458 
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 0.002860  414720  
 0.004430  46080  
 0.037028  103680  
 4.231836  103680  
 0.432  25920  
 11.0833  380160  
 0.90  115200  
 1.1239  115200  
 0.248812  115200  
 0.094117  115200  
 0.043677  138240  
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 :  
0.002860 414720
0.004430 46080

0.037028 103680
4.231836 103680

0.432 25920
11.0833 380160

0.90 115200
1.1239 115200

0.248812 115200
0.094117 115200
0.043677 138240
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30000000
850000
60000
24500
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34300

126600
102500
90000
180000
200000

 

  

) 

 :  (  

21.30 + 49.13 + 45.07 + 392.27 + 74.90 + 600.19 + 209.52
+ 359.49 + 51.95 + 104.15 + 111.85 4132394570.9 
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0 ( = 1,2, … . ,11  = 1,2, … . ,13) 
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 )2004287/289 (  

2.2 .  : 
(WIN QSB)  :  

-  :  
  =39465210           =5804694         =245900           =24500    
  =60000                =34300            =126600           =102500  
  =462989             =310007        =786458  

- : 1544293000  . 

  
  
  
  

 . 
   )   .  (  

 )    (
 .  

  

 :  
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 04:           : 

      
  

  
  

 2341650 2341650  0  100%  
 6515241 6515241  0  100%  
 2365119.84 113066.3  2252053.54  04.78 %  
 128616 7474.97  121141.03  05.81 %  
 1423 1423  0  100%  
 7242 1572.85  5669.15  21.71 %  
 67355.3 4573.87  62781.43  06.79 %  
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 1073716000 832996  1072883004  00.07 %  
 8626211 8626211  0  100%  
 854609.93 274009.9  580600.03  32.06 %  
 1015753 49280.41  966472.59  04.85 %  
 594295 336292.4  258002.6  56.58 %  
 786458 786458  0  100%  

  (Win QSB) 01.   

  
100 :  %  

  =  :
 .  

  =  :
 .

 .  
      :  :    :

 .  
  : 

 : 
05 : :       

          
 414720  110502.6  304217.4  26.64 %  
 46080  25540.65  20539.35  55.42 %  
 103680  9098.3  94581.7  08.77 %  
 103680  103679.1  0.9  99.99 %  
 25920  25920  0  100%  
 380160  380157.2  2.8  99.99 %  
 115200  113940  1260  98.90 %  
 115200  115199.8  0.2  99.99 %  
 115200  115191.7  8.3  99.99 %  
 115200  29171.66  86028.34  25.32 %  
 138240  34289.57  103950.43  24.80 %  
 (Win QSB) 01 . 
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  76.18  %  100 %     20.25 %  26.64 %  
 21.07  %  100 %   08.11 %  55.42 %  
 02.31  %  04.78 %   02.14 %  08.77 %  
 02.76  %  05.81 %   99.99 %  99.99 %  
 92.16  %  100 %   100  %  100%  
 14.26  %  21.71 %   99.99 %  99.99 %  
 04.73  %  06.79 %   98.90 %  98.90 %  
 00.03  %  00.07 %   98.90 %  99.99 %  
 43.35 %  100 %   19.43 %  99.99 %  
 21.71  %  32.06 %   14.70 %  25.32 %  
 02.56  %  04.85 %   06.30 %  24.80 %  
 56.58 %  56.58 %  
 25.43  %  100 %  

  (Win QSB) .  
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 23.2  164.5022  0  
 50  52.3548  0  
 54.74  148.33604  52.374  
 549.99  +  200.5647  
 80  158.8550   
 892.78  +  549.5948  
 273.7  +  38.6003  
 476  +  59.6913  
 76.05  +  63.9743  
 154.7  181.2276  15.7983  
 139.23  +  0  

 (Win QSB) 02. 
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 2341650  7983147  1789282  
 6515241  1770547  1560547  
 2365120  +  113066.3  
 128616  +  7474.9770  
 1423  2955.4600  1311.4600  
 7242  +  1572.8590  
 67355.3  +  4573.8710  
 1073716000  +  833024  
 8626211  23524380  6507179  
 854609.9  +  274009.9  
 1015753  +  49280.56  
 594295  +  336292.4  
 786458  3165052  200000  
 (Win QSB) 03 . 
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 414720  110502.6  +  
 46080  25540.65  +  
 103680  9098.305  +  
 103680  103679.1  +  
 25920  25920  +  
 380160  380157.2  +  
 115200  113940  +  
 115200  115199.8  +  
 115200  115194.4  +  
 115200  29171.19  +  
 138240  34289.57  +  
:  (Win QSB) 03 .  
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 30000000  39465210    
 90000  463000    
 180000  310002    
 200000  786458    
 102500  102500    
 126600  126600    
 34300  34300    
 60000  60000  0  
 24500  24500    
 60000  245900    
 850000  5804694    

   (Win QSB) 03 . 
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